zZ
O©oO~NOOO~WNLER °

[
(SNS)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Cognome

Aiello
Amato
Americo
Aquilina
Attardo
Augello
Barbara
Barrale
Battaglia
Bellardita
Biundo
Buccheri
Cacciatore
Calisti
Campisciano
Cangemi
Caruso
Caruso
Cascino
Centino
Cianciolo
Citriglia
Como
Contessa
Cordio
Corso
Cosenza
Costa
Cuffaro
Curseri
Daniela
Di Bella
Di Cara
Di Dato
Di Gangi
Di Marco
Di Vara
Dilisi
Falci
Fantauzzo
Fasulo
Felice
Ferrara
Ferrara
Figlia
Fulco
Fusco
Gagliano
Galbo
Gallo
Geraci
Gerardi
Gerardi
Gervasi

Nome

Vincenzo
Paola
Giuseppina
Tiziana Maria
Francesca Maria
Accursio
Denise
Matilde
Marco
Carmelo
Giammarco
llaria

Nicola
Barbara
Erika
Rosalia
Valeria
Federica
Gabriele
llenia
Salvatore
Alessia Rita
Michele
Silvia
Virginia
Stefany
Rosalia
Salvatore Dario
Valentina
Maria Rosa
Militello
Federica
Claudio
Stefano
Stefano
Alessandra Elisabetta
Riccardo
Anna Martina
Samantha
Antonio
Veronica
Giorgia
Giulia
Cristina
Vanessa
Chiara Maria
Marzia

llenia

Giusi
Mariangela
Giuseppina
ANDREA
Maria
Giuseppina

Numero di
matricola
448850
554248
576625
566790
549096
421627
595995
595647
598920
555622
583271
520333
565698
595787
595308
582167
592873
594783
596888
582155
580354
595672
519456
583630
566276
590759
561768
583916
568448
582795
580175
555582
579166
578014
588682
437504
527021
595435
589259
578890
506356
595733
450746
516390
579077
589907
595498
587865
568416
562059
563363
593328
594394
587946

Facolta di
provenienza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Giammarva
Gianni
Giarnecchia
Gibbisi
Giovia
Glorioso
Glorioso
Glorioso Maranto
Grimaudo
Guarnuto
Guercio
Guzzo
lannace
Ingrassia
Inzerauto
Lentini
Licari

Licari

Lo Baido
Lo Bello

Lo Presti
Losciuto
Lucentini
Marchese
Martorana
Martucci
Mazzara
Miceli
Migliaccio
Militello
Mistretta Busalacchi
Mongiovi
Montagnino
Morrione
Motisi
Nizzola
Palermo
Palmariello
Parla
Paruzzo
Patti

Patti

Patti
Pellegrino
Pellerito
Pellitteri
Perez
Petralia
Pirone
Pirrotta
Pisciotta
Piscopo
Pizzo
Provenzano
Puleo
Pumo

Francesca
Marianna
Eleonora
Roberta
Albachiara
Gaia

Anna Maria
Giuseppina Rosalia
Flora
Roberta
Noemi
Vitalba Rita
Rossella Maria Pia
Liliana

Paola
Claudia
Rossella
Giuseppe
Chiara

Maria

Maria Giovanna
Marta
Marina Maria
Valentino
Giuseppa
Marco
Manuela
Silvio

Pietro
Daniela
Francesca
Giorgia
Giovanni
Giulia

Rita

Clara

Maria Rita
Francesca
Roberta Alfonsa
Elisa

Silvia
Saverio
Francesca
Giovanna Claudia
Cecilia
Veronica
Francesco
Giuseppe
Monica
Serafina
Giuseppina
Valentina
Lucia Rita
Rosalia
Marzia
Martina

593363
564998
595049
554103
590697
552518
594117
575116
579905
577306
576070
583301
584440
500322
590338
501398
510268
503006
595585
433966
583318
597629
596052
535921
593671
594033
501063
578568
580631
580175
577454
581579
594299
587938
436185
582509
588677
538365
570187
439055
595506
587862
562060
411705
594927
595561
533055
589878
596346
583639
406213
504886
595149
590784
550678
589293

Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Quatra
Randazzo
Randazzo
Raspanti
Restivo
Riccardo
Riina
Rizzo
Romeo
Rosalia
Rosano
Ruggeri
Russo
Saladino
Salamone
Sanna
Sanzarello
Sanzone
Sardina
Scafidi
Scalia
Scavone
Schifani
Sciarrabba
Sciortino
Sciume
Scudieri
Scuzzarella
Severo
Silvia
Simone Vullo
Sofia
Sorci
Sorrisi
Sottile
Spagnolo
Spallino
Spataro
Spica
Stella
Strano
Taormina
Taravella
Tavormina
Teresi
Todaro
Trifird
Tripi
Tripoli
Turone
Valentino
Vallone
Venutelli
Verde
Villardita
Vinci

Federica

Erika

Teresa
Saverio
Glenda

Di Vara

Lidia

Giada

Chiara

Nuccio
Roberto
MARIA SIMONA
Maria Laura
Rita Elisabetta
Maurizio
Martina
Antonino
Roberta
Jessica
Antonino
Cristina

Carola
Carlotta Beatrice
Federica Maria
Teresa
Annalisa
Marilina
Rocchinavalentina
Marisa

Liliana
Mariandré
Valeria

Maria Giovanna
Roberto
Leonardo
Stella
Annalisa
Angie
Emanuela
Spagnolo
Tiziana
Valentina
Riccardo
Francesco
Maria Antonietta
Carola
Susanna
Antonino
Floriana

Clelia Pia
Giorgio
Eleonora

Irene

Adriana
Viviana
Mariachiara

592860
594905
423380
593780
595956
527021
588059
564908
596057
595212
562462
533571
567341
568227
553611
594595
575607
587884
594463
590810
594893
597177
588672
588064
588093
520258
564629
593124
521789
589629
587897
593321
592878
576584
574864
446097
590119
595147
594628
446097
581591
521118
595482
584422
596850
582332
594582
591167
449162
593756
517220
583653
591286
588877
589494
590719

Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Vintaloro
Viscuso
Vitale
Vitaliti
Vitello
Volante
Volpe
Zaoner
Zerilli
Cucci
Farinella
Rallo
Tedesco
Vasile Cozzo
Zaffuto

Serena
Marzia
Chiara
Veronica
Noemi
Giovanni
Dario Antonio
Marco
Ottavia Pia
Chiara

Marco
Rossella
Daniele Nicola
Brenda
Calogero

598926
596025
595151
539420
589227
506924
594775
594642
595173
580384
557606
594373
595373
596146
534501

Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Giurisprudenza
Agraria
Agraria
Agraria
Agraria
Agraria
Agraria



