N°	Cognome	Nome	Numero di matricola	Facoltà di provenienza
1	Aiello	Vincenzo	448850	Giurisprudenza
2	Amato	Paola	554248	Giurisprudenza
3	Americo	Giuseppina	576625	Giurisprudenza
4	Aquilina	Tiziana Maria	566790	Giurisprudenza
5	Attardo	Francesca Maria	549096	Giurisprudenza
6	Augello	Accursio	421627	Giurisprudenza
7	Barbara	Denise	595995	Giurisprudenza
8	Barrale	Matilde	595995	Giurisprudenza
9		Marco		Giurisprudenza
10	Battaglia Bellardita	Carmelo	598920	Giurisprudenza
11			555622	•
	Biundo	Giammarco	583271	Giurisprudenza
12	Buccheri	llaria	520333	Giurisprudenza
13	Cacciatore	Nicola	565698	Giurisprudenza
14	Calisti	Barbara	595787	Giurisprudenza
15	Campisciano	Erika	595308	Giurisprudenza
16	Cangemi	Rosalia	582167	Giurisprudenza
17	Caruso	Valeria	592873	Giurisprudenza
18	Caruso	Federica	594783	Giurisprudenza
19	Cascino	Gabriele	596888	Giurisprudenza
20	Centino	Ilenia	582155	Giurisprudenza
21	Cianciolo	Salvatore	580354	Giurisprudenza
22	Citriglia	Alessia Rita	595672	Giurisprudenza
23	Como	Michele	519456	Giurisprudenza
24	Contessa	Silvia	583630	Giurisprudenza
25	Cordio	Virginia	566276	Giurisprudenza
26	Corso	Stefany	590759	Giurisprudenza
27	Cosenza	Rosalia	561768	Giurisprudenza
28	Costa	Salvatore Dario	583916	Giurisprudenza
29	Cuffaro	Valentina	568448	Giurisprudenza
30	Curseri	Maria Rosa	582795	Giurisprudenza
31	Daniela	Militello	580175	Giurisprudenza
32	Di Bella	Federica	555582	Giurisprudenza
33	Di Cara	Claudio	579166	Giurisprudenza
	Di Dato	Stefano	578014	Giurisprudenza
	Di Gangi	Stefano	588682	Giurisprudenza
	Di Marco	Alessandra Elisabetta	437504	Giurisprudenza
	Di Vara	Riccardo	527021	Giurisprudenza
	Dilisi	Anna Martina	595435	Giurisprudenza
	Falci	Samantha	589259	Giurisprudenza
40	Fantauzzo			Giurisprudenza
41		Antonio Veronica	578890	Giurisprudenza
	Fasulo		506356	•
	Felice	Giorgia	595733	Giurisprudenza
	Ferrara	Giulia	450746	Giurisprudenza
	Ferrara	Cristina	516390	Giurisprudenza
45	Figlia	Vanessa	579077	Giurisprudenza
46	Fulco	Chiara Maria	589907	Giurisprudenza
47	Fusco	Marzia	595498	Giurisprudenza
48	Gagliano	llenia	587865	Giurisprudenza
49	Galbo	Giusi	568416	Giurisprudenza
50	Gallo	Mariangela	562059	Giurisprudenza
51	Geraci	Giuseppina	563363	Giurisprudenza
52	Gerardi	ANDREA	593328	Giurisprudenza
53	Gerardi	Maria	594394	Giurisprudenza
	Gervasi	Giuseppina	587946	Giurisprudenza

55	Giammarva	Francesca	593363	Giurisprudenza
56	Giannì	Marianna	564998	Giurisprudenza
57	Giarnecchia	Eleonora	595049	Giurisprudenza
58	Gibbisi	Roberta	554103	Giurisprudenza
59	Giovia	Albachiara	590697	Giurisprudenza
60	Glorioso	Gaia	552518	Giurisprudenza
61	Glorioso	Anna Maria	594117	Giurisprudenza
62	Glorioso Maranto	Giuseppina Rosalia	575116	Giurisprudenza
63	Grimaudo	Flora	579905	Giurisprudenza
64	Guarnuto	Roberta	577306	Giurisprudenza
65	Guercio	Noemi	576070	Giurisprudenza
66				•
	Guzzo	Vitalba Rita	583301	Giurisprudenza
67	lannace	Rossella Maria Pia	584440	Giurisprudenza
68	Ingrassia	Liliana	500322	Giurisprudenza
69	Inzerauto	Paola	590338	Giurisprudenza
70	Lentini	Claudia	501398	Giurisprudenza
71	Licari	Rossella	510268	Giurisprudenza
72	Licari	Giuseppe	503006	Giurisprudenza
73	Lo Baido	Chiara	595585	Giurisprudenza
74	Lo Bello	Maria	433966	Giurisprudenza
75	Lo Presti	Maria Giovanna	583318	Giurisprudenza
76	Losciuto	Marta	597629	Giurisprudenza
77	Lucentini	Marina Maria	596052	Giurisprudenza
78	Marchese	Valentino	535921	Giurisprudenza
79	Martorana	Giuseppa	593671	Giurisprudenza
80	Martucci	Marco	594033	Giurisprudenza
81	Mazzara	Manuela	501063	Giurisprudenza
82	Miceli	Silvio	578568	Giurisprudenza
83	Migliaccio	Pietro	580631	Giurisprudenza
84	Militello	Daniela	580175	Giurisprudenza
85	Mistretta Busalacchi	Francesca	577454	Giurisprudenza
86	Mongioví	Giorgia	581579	Giurisprudenza
87	Montagnino	Giovanni	594299	Giurisprudenza
88	Morrione	Giulia	587938	Giurisprudenza
89	Motisi	Rita	436185	Giurisprudenza
90	Nizzola	Clara	582509	Giurisprudenza
91	Palermo	Maria Rita	588677	Giurisprudenza
92				Giurisprudenza
93		Francesca Roberta Alfonsa	538365	Giurisprudenza
93 94			570187	•
95	Paruzzo	Elisa Silvia	439055	Giurisprudenza
	Patti		595506	Giurisprudenza
96	Patti	Saverio	587862	Giurisprudenza
97	Patti	Francesca	562060	Giurisprudenza
98	5	Giovanna Claudia	411705	Giurisprudenza
99		Cecilia	594927	Giurisprudenza
100	Pellitteri	Veronica	595561	Giurisprudenza
101	Perez	Francesco	533055	Giurisprudenza
102	Petralia	Giuseppe	589878	Giurisprudenza
103	Pirone	Monica	596346	Giurisprudenza
104	Pirrotta	Serafina	583639	Giurisprudenza
105	Pisciotta	Giuseppina	406213	Giurisprudenza
106	Piscopo	Valentina	504886	Giurisprudenza
107	Pizzo	Lucia Rita	595149	Giurisprudenza
108		Rosalia	590784	Giurisprudenza
109		Marzia	550678	Giurisprudenza
110	Pumo	Martina	589293	Giurisprudenza

444	<b>2</b>		500000	0:
111	Quatra	Federica	592860	Giurisprudenza
112	Randazzo	Erika	594905	Giurisprudenza
113	Randazzo	Teresa	423380	Giurisprudenza
114	Raspanti	Saverio	593780	Giurisprudenza
115	Restivo	Glenda	595956	Giurisprudenza
116	Riccardo	Di Vara	527021	Giurisprudenza
117	Riina	Lidia	588059	Giurisprudenza
118	Rizzo	Giada	564908	Giurisprudenza
119	Romeo	Chiara	596057	Giurisprudenza
120	Rosalia	Nuccio	595212	Giurisprudenza
121	Rosano	Roberto	562462	Giurisprudenza
	Ruggeri	MARIA SIMONA	533571	Giurisprudenza
123	Russo	Maria Laura	567341	Giurisprudenza
124	Saladino	Rita Elisabetta	568227	Giurisprudenza
125	Salamone	Maurizio	553611	Giurisprudenza
126	Sanna	Martina	594595	Giurisprudenza
127	Sanzarello	Antonino	575607	Giurisprudenza
128	Sanzone	Roberta	587884	Giurisprudenza
129	Sardina	Jessica	594463	Giurisprudenza
130	Scafidi	Antonino	590810	Giurisprudenza
131	Scalia	Cristina	594893	Giurisprudenza
132	Scavone	Carola	597177	Giurisprudenza
133	Schifani	Carlotta Beatrice	588672	Giurisprudenza
134	Sciarrabba	Federica Maria	588064	Giurisprudenza
135	Sciortino	Teresa	588093	Giurisprudenza
136	Sciumè	Annalisa	520258	Giurisprudenza
137	Scudieri	Marilina	564629	Giurisprudenza
138	Scuzzarella	Rocchinavalentina	593124	Giurisprudenza
139	Severo	Marisa	521789	Giurisprudenza
140	Silvia	Liliana	589629	Giurisprudenza
141	Simone Vullo	Mariandrè	587897	Giurisprudenza
142	Sofia	Valeria	593321	Giurisprudenza
143	Sorci	Maria Giovanna	592878	Giurisprudenza
144	Sorrisi	Roberto	576584	Giurisprudenza
145	Sottile	Leonardo	574864	Giurisprudenza
146	Spagnolo	Stella	446097	Giurisprudenza
147	. •	Annalisa	590119	Giurisprudenza
	Spataro	Angie	595147	Giurisprudenza
149	Spica	Emanuela	594628	Giurisprudenza
150	Stella	Spagnolo	446097	Giurisprudenza
151	Strano	Tiziana	581591	Giurisprudenza
152	Taormina	Valentina	521118	Giurisprudenza
153	Taravella	Riccardo	595482	Giurisprudenza
	Tavormina	Francesco	584422	Giurisprudenza
155	Teresi	Maria Antonietta	596850	Giurisprudenza
156	Todaro	Carola	582332	Giurisprudenza
157	Trifirò	Susanna	594582	Giurisprudenza
158	Tripi	Antonino	591167	Giurisprudenza
159	Tripoli	Floriana	449162	Giurisprudenza
160	Turone	Clelia Pia	593756	Giurisprudenza
161	Valentino	Giorgio	517220	Giurisprudenza
	Vallone	Eleonora	583653	Giurisprudenza
	Venutelli	Irene	591286	Giurisprudenza
	Verde	Adriana	588877	Giurisprudenza
165	Villardita	Viviana	589494	Giurisprudenza
	Vinci	Mariachiara	590719	Giurisprudenza
100	VIIIOI	manaomara	330113	Cidilopiddeliza

167	Vintaloro	Serena	598926	Giurisprudenza
168	Viscuso	Marzia	596025	Giurisprudenza
169	Vitale	Chiara	595151	Giurisprudenza
170	Vitaliti	Veronica	539420	Giurisprudenza
171	Vitello	Noemi	589227	Giurisprudenza
172	Volante	Giovanni	506924	Giurisprudenza
173	Volpe	Dario Antonio	594775	Giurisprudenza
174	Zaoner	Marco	594642	Giurisprudenza
175	Zerilli	Ottavia Pia	595173	Giurisprudenza
176	Cuccì	Chiara	580384	Agraria
177	Farinella	Marco	557606	Agraria
178	Rallo	Rossella	594373	Agraria
179	Tedesco	Daniele Nicola	595373	Agraria
180	Vasile Cozzo	Brenda	596146	Agraria
181	Zaffuto	Calogero	534501	Agraria